ST(意法) STPS3045CP PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
August 2016 DocID3510 Rev 9 1/13
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
STPS3045C
Power Schottky rectifier

V2 0° 8° 0° 8°
Figure 12: D²PAK recommended footprint (dimensions in mm)
Ordering information STPS3045C
12/13 DocID3510 Rev 9
3 Ordering information
Table 8: Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
STPS3045CT STPS3045CT TO-220AB 1.9 g 50 Tube
STPS3045CG STPS3045CG
D²PAK 1.38 g
50 Tube
STPS3045CG-TR STPS3045CG 1000 Tape and reel
STPS3045CW STPS3045CW TO-247 4.46 g 30 Tube
4 Revision history
Table 9: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
Jul-2003 6E Last update.